Village of Bloomingdale

Administration Department
201 S. Bloomingdale Road
Bloomingdale, IL 60108

Tel: 630-671-5613

Fax: 630-893-5136

MEMORANDUM
DATE: October 10, 2019
TO: Village Employees
FROM: Barb Weber, Assistant Village Administrator

SUBJECT: 2020 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Listed below are the 2020 Holidays recognized by the Village of Bloomingdale:

Day of Week Day Observed Holiday
Wednesday January 1, 2020 New Year’s Day
Monday February 17, 2020 Presidents’ Day*
Friday April 10, 2020 Friday before Easter
Monday May 25, 2020 Memorial Day
Friday July 3, 2020 Independence Day
Monday September 7, 2020 Labor Day
Thursday November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day
Friday November 27, 2020 Day after Thanksgiving
Thursday December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve
Friday December 25, 2020 Christmas Day
Thursday December 31, 2020 New Year’'s Eve

*In accordance with established practice, when the Independence Day holiday lands on either
a Tuesday or Thursday, the Presidents’ Day holiday is swapped-out for a day off before or
after the Independence Day holiday for employees who are not represented by the FOP.
Employees represented by the lllinois FOP Labor Council, continue to recognize the
President’s Day Holiday stipulated in their Collective Bargaining Agreements.



